Name
K, R, & B CARMICHAEL

J & VKARI

MAHER RANCH

DIAMOND S RANCH

JJHUNT

JAY RUSCHEINSKY

RUSTY & KAREN PEARMAN

WILLIAMS RANCH

BRYAN CARMICHAEL

COBB CATTLE CO

DE & GLEN KING

A J & JUSTIN LINDSKOV

DOUG BEER

GRUEB RANCH

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

October 17th, 2022
Calf Special
Qty Color
221 BLK/BWF
243 BLK/BWF
63 BLK/BWF
113 BWF
113 BWF
118 BWF
92 BLACK
108 BLACK
99 BLACK
223 BLK/BWF
83 BLK/BWF
90 BLACK
209 BLACK
122 BLK/BWF
98 BLK/BWF
106 BLK/BWF
99 BLK/BWF
58 BLACK
84 BLACK
58 BLACK
89 BLACK
61 BLACK
17 BLACK
77 BLACK
105 BLACK
88 BLACK
35 CHAR
53 BLACK
25 CHAR
81 BWF
96 BWF
96 BLACK
102 BLACK
64 RED
101 BLACK
25 BLACK
70 BLACK
95 BLACK
60 BLACK
98 BLK/BWF
62 BWF
87 BLACK

Kind
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

AvgWT
557
486
407
523
521
445
622
548
544
485
412
624
546
469
579
507
535
449
678
593
597
515
578
496
543
483
518
459
539
562
510
580
495
504
527
422
518
539
453
570
536
604

Price
235.00
244.25
265.00
228.50
222.50
236.00
213.50
220.50
211.50
248.50
255.00
213.75
216.25
238.50
222.50
234.00
203.50
206.00
210.00
183.00
217.75
217.50
190.00
200.00
220.00
233.50
202.00
200.50
182.50
223.00
210.00
216.00
230.50
212.00
223.50
260.00
197.00
220.00
251.00
216.00
214.50
213.75



HEIDLER RANCH

RUBY GABRIEL

GREG SERR

DARYL & TATE WALLMAN

COLLINS & MACKABEN

CAP PEARMAN

ALAN & LOGAN DYE

WOLFF CATTLE CO & DYLON BERGIN

JARAMIE EATON

KNIGHT & ETZKORN

SD CONSIGNOR

JACK KERSTIENS

CHAD O'DELL

TRAVIS ENRIGHT

CLINT & GNENE FORDYCE

TATER WARD

RONNIE & VONDA MAHAFFY

45
71
97
107
98
39
60
29
38
54
96
28
51
90
20
27
63
14
10
16
21
100
42
76
33
58
65
10
70
49
55
71
14
56
16
60
31
30
21
92
31
69
23
48
70
45
92

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

498
513
596
508
561
485
492
547
480
465
524
448
438
586
492
509
550
625
419
514
482
516
454
566
480
524
546
407
513
545
509
522
419
582
475
574
489
407
457
585
534
548
443
502
566
540
563

229.00
198.50
212.50
234.00
215.00
235.50
198.50
210.50
226.00
204.00
229.00
249.00
217.00
210.50
230.50
192.00
212.00
207.00
238.00
195.00
195.00
227.00
249.00
201.00
220.50
187.00
214.50
250.00
192.00
211.50
191.00
220.00
262.50
217.00
239.00
188.00
219.00
241.00
207.00
210.00
194.00
217.50
254.00
199.50
208.50
190.50
214.25



MARTY HEBB

JAKE LONGBRAKE

KEITH HANSON JR

CORY CHRISTMAN
HANK TATON

REX GILLES

JOHN & CARMEN KESSLER

BRIAN & TOM CHRISTENSEN

ZACK BURKE

KORTNEY KINDSFATER (SPRING SHOTS ONLY)
JOYCE GUNVILLE

FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON

LES LENSEGRAV

JADE HLAVKA

PETERS BROS

SHERI MINER-FISCHER

CROSS VIEW RANCH

CLAYTON SANDER
TED MINER JR

REDER RANCH
MARK JOCHIM

MARTY WARD

ROGER SONN
JAY LONGBRAKE

63
11
45
18
57
96
35
18
%94
40
26
57
39
24
18
38
15
11
10
13
14
21
25
20
16
15
27
77
87
43
19
31
29
21
12
44

46
22
12
54
15
27
31
31
38
14

BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RWF/BWF
RWF/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

474
414
480
381
447
457
559
437
470
524
492
555
523
497
482
579
473
520
622
607
599
557
465
442
512
397
477
576
557
526
440
570
540
418
466
492
392
602
502
476
587
465
478
504
471
536
516

239.50
257.00
231.00
246.00
210.00
237.00
216.50
254.00
234.00
215.00
195.00
212.50
193.50
230.00
190.00
196.00
217.00
184.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
179.00
208.00
190.00
214.00
244.00
203.00
207.00
216.00
218.50
249.00
200.00
185.00
240.00
202.00
230.00
250.00
206.00
178.00
152.00
210.50
241.50
194.50
221.00
195.00
213.00
223.50



GAIL USES THE KNIFE

JOESY HAUSER

BRET PEDERSON

KENNY KOCER

JEREMY REEDE

ELTON FINCK

15
11
24
26
10

10

15

11
10

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR/RED
CHAR/RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

454
514
476
519
465
512
498
558
507
533
472
565
558

194.00
221.00
193.50
212.00
241.00
201.50
183.00
209.00
182.00
200.00
188.00
195.00
173.00



